millinewton(s) 
megapascal(s) 
newton(s) 
number 
ortho- 
para- 
tonne(s) 
polyvinyl chloride 
revolutions per minute 
pieces/items 
packs 
ultra-violet 
volt(s) 
volume 
watt(s) 
percent 
x degree(s) 
pairs 
dozens 
thousands of pieces/items 

Examples 
1500 g/m2 	means one thousand five hundred grams per square 

metre 
15°C 	. I 	means fifteen degrees Celsius 
1,000 kWh I 	means one thousand kilowatt hours 
1.000 u 	I 	means thousands of pieces/items 

LIST OF TITLES OF SECTIONS AND CHAPTERS 

SECTION I 

LIVE ANIMALS; ANIMAL PRODUCTS 

Page(s)